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ime priimek kontakt

izr. prof. dr. Stanislav Avsec Stanislav.Avsec@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Marcela Batistič Zorec Marcela.Batistic@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Sanja Berčnik sanja.bercnik@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Milena Mileva Blažić Milena.Blazic@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Luka Boc Thaler Luka.Boc@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Matija Cencelj Matija.Cencelj@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Mojca Čepič Mojca.Cepic@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Mateja Dagarin Fojkar Mateja.Dagarin@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Iztok Devetak Iztok.Devetak@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Tatjana Devjak Tatjana.Devjak@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Vesna Ferk Savec Vesna.Ferk@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Tjaša Filipčič Tjasa.Filipcic@pef.uni-lj.si

izr. prof. dr. Slavko Gaber Slavko.Gaber@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Vesna Geršak Vesna.Gersak@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Polona Gradišek Polona.Gradisek@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Irena Hergan Irena.Hergan@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Tatjana Hodnik Tatjana.Hodnik@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Eva Horvat Eva.Horvat@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Sonja Jejčič Sonja.Jejcic@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Janez Jamšek Janez.Jamsek@pef.uni-lj.si

izr. prof. dr. Janez Jerman Janez.Jerman@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Mojca Juriševič Mojca.Jurisevic@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Metoda Kemperl Metoda.Kemperl@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Darja Kerec Darja.Kerec@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Damjana Kogovšek Damjana.Kogovsek@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Urban Kordeš Urban.Kordes@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Marjanca Kos Marjanca.Kos@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Živa Kos Ziva.Kos@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Stojan Kostanjevec Stojan.Kostanjevec@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Milena Košak Babuder Milena.Kosak-Babuder@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Janez Krek Janez.Krek@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Irena Lesar Irena.Lesar@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Mojca Lipec Stopar Mojca.Lipec@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Francka Lovšin Kozina Francka.Lovsin@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Aleksander Malnič Aleksander.Malnic@pef.uni-lj.si

izr. prof. dr. Vida Manfreda Kolar Vida.Manfreda-Kolar@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Dragan Marušič Dragan.Marusic@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Matic Pavlič Matic.Pavlic@pef.uni-lj.si

izr. prof. dr. Jerneja Pavlin Jerneja.Pavlin@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Mojca Peček Čuk Mojca.Pecek@pef.uni-lj.si

LIST OF POTENTIAL MENTORS FOR THE DOCTORAL PROGRAMME 

TEACHER EDUCATION AND EDUCATIONAL SCIENCES AT THE FACULTY 

OF EDUCATION
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izr. prof. dr. Tomaž Petek Tomaz.Petek@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Karmen Pižorn Karmen.Pizorn@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Vesna Podgornik Vesna.Podgornik@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Alenka Polak alenka.polak@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Olga Poljšak Škraban Olga.Poljsak-Skraban@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Mojca Poredoš Mojca.Poredos@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Robert Potočnik Robert.Potocnik@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Simona Prosen Simona.Prosen@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Špela Razpotnik Spela.Razpotnik@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Dušan Repovš Dusan.Repovs@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. David Rihtaršič David.Rihtarsic@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Barbara Rovšek Barbara.Rovsek@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Jože Rugelj Joze.Rugelj@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Igor Saksida Igor.Saksida@pef.uni-lj.si

izr. prof. dr. Matej Sande Matej.Sande@pef.uni-lj.si

izr. prof. dr. Jurij Selan Jurij.Selan@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Darija Skubic Darija.Skubic@pef.uni-lj.si

izr. prof. dr. Marko Slapar Marko.Slapar@pef.uni-lj.si

izr. prof. dr. Helena Smrtnik Vitulić Helena.Smrtnik@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Tadej Starčič Tadej.Starcic@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Toma Strle Toma.Strle@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Katarina Susman Katarina.Susman@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Marjan Šimenc Marjan.Simenc@pef.uni-lj.si

izr. prof. dr. Primož Šparl Primoz.Sparl@pef.uni-lj.si

izr. prof. dr. Vesna Štemberger Vesna.Stemberger@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr.  Veronika Tašner Veronika.Tasner@pef.uni-lj.si

izr. prof. dr. Bea Tomšič Amon Bea.Tomsic@pef.uni-lj.si

izr. prof. dr. Gregor Torkar Gregor.Torkar@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Milena Valenčič Zuljan Milena.Valencic-Zuljan@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Tomaž Vec tomaz.vec@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Janez Vogrinc Janez.Vogrinc@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Pavel Zgaga Pavel.Zgaga@pef.uni-lj.si

prof. dr. Darja Zorc Maver Darja.Zorc-Maver@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Nataša Zrim - Martinjak
Natasa.Zrim@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Erna Žgur erna.zgur@pef.uni-lj.si

doc. dr. Ingrid Žolgar Jerkovič Ingrid.Zolgar@pef.uni-lj.si

The list of potential Ph.D. mentors of the Faculty of Education at the University of Ljubljana includes mentors who

meet the requirements for proving research activity as a Ph.D. mentor on 9 January 2023 (Rules and Procedures for

UL Doctoral Studies - https://www.uni-lj.si/doktorska_sola/pravila/). Due to data changes in SICRIS, the information

system on research activity in Slovenia, the list is regularly updated. If the preferred professor is not currently on the 

list of potential mentors, students can inquire about the professor's intended requalification for mentoring.
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